1ST MARINE CORPS DISTRICT

co

X0

SGTMAJ

ADJ

ADM CHF

PERSO

PERS CHF

FAX ADJ (516) 228-5648
PERS (516) 228-5904

4TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT
co

X0

SGTMAJ

ADJ

ADM CHF

PERSO

PERS CHF

FAX ADJ (717) 770-4533
PERS (717) 770-4641

6TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT
co

X0

SGTMAJ

ADJ

ADM CHF

PERSO

PERS CHF

FAX ADJ (843) 228-3034
PERS (843) 228-3016

8TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT
co

X0

SGTMAJ

ADJ

ADM CHF

PERSO

PERS CHF

FAX ADJ/PERS (504) 678-2734

9TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT
co

X0

SGTMAJ

ADJ

ADM CHF

PERSO

PERS CHF

FAX ADJ (816) 843-3990
PERS (816) 843-3964

12TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT
co

X0

SGTMAJ

ADJ

ADM CHF

PERSO

PERS CHF

FAX ADJ (619) 542-5552
PERS (619) 542-5587

MCRC PHONE ROSTER

5652
5654
5656
5655
5661
5702
5651

DSN: N/A

4524
4524
4547
4087
4442
8113
4636

DSN: 977

2726
2587
2734
2271
2271
3081
3040

DSN: 335

2619

2690
2361/62
2361/62
2361/62
2361/62
2361/62
DSN: 678

3876
3875
3877
3879
3889
3882
3883

DSN: 894

5570
5555
5561
5556
5557
5567
5569

DSN: 524

EASTERN RECRUITING REGION
ce

c/s

SGTMAJ

G-1

DEPOT ADJ

DEP ADM CHF

AC/S RCTG

OPS OFF

REG ADM CHF

FAX AC/S RCTG (843)228-3865
G-1 FAX  (843) 228-3980/2840
REG FAX  (843) 228-3865

WESTERN RECRUITING REGION
ce

c/s

SGTMAJ

G-1

DEP G-1

DEPOT ADJ

DEP ADM CHF

AC/S RCTG

OPS OFF

REG ADM CHF

FAX AC/S RCTG (619) 524-6790
G-1 FAX (619) 524-8766

RECRUITERS SCHOOL
DIR

SGTMAJ

CHF INSTR

ADM CHF

OPS CHF

FAX (619) 524-6663

UPDATE: 6/15/04

2535
2954
2955
4551/19
2592
2434
2269
2403
2590

DSN: 335

8704
8702
8706
8731
8819
8735
8737
8801
8804
8813
/91
DSN: 524

1857
1859
1858
6653
6650
DSN: 524

MARINE CORPS RECRUITING COMMAND

CG

c/s

AIDE
SGTMAJ
CHAP
LEGAL OFF
G-1
DEPUTY G-1
ADJ

G-3
G-3/PSR
DEPUTY G-3
G-3/0
G-3/E
G-3/0A
G-3/ON-E
G-3/0R
G-4

G-6

MPA

COMP

9400
9400
9400
9400
9067
9449
9429
9462
9430
9403
9403
9403
9424
9437
9439
9446
9449
9464
9412
9433
9458
DSN: 278



